
2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26,2A24 - Jan 28,2024

Rank Num

[/eet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 10

Name
Gym

Rylee Horwatt
Brandy [Marie's
Gymnastics

Hallie Oertel
Brandy Marie's
Gymnastics

Grace Granovitz
Falcon Gymnastics

Elise Wilkinson
Pittsburgh Northstars

Aaryn Dixon
Falcon Gymnastics

Giovanna Quiggle
Falcon Gymnastics

lsabella Malinsky
Hayden
Brandy lvlarie's
Gymnastics

Lucy Vaughn
Gymsport Gems

Lydia Dimmick
Tates Gymnastics

Ava Vought
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Silvie Cerreti
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Liliana Saxon
Falcon Gymnastics

Avery Fox
Tumble Time
Gymnastics LLC

Emma Stevens
Falcon Gymnastics

Addison Beebe
Pittsburgh Northstars

Vault

9.450
4

9.450
5

9.125
11

9.350
7

9.625
2

9.475
3

9.275
I

9.050
13

8.825
20

8.850
19

9_100
12

8.825
21

9.425
6

8.800
22

9.600
1

9.500

9.400
3

8.900
7

9.000
5

8.550
13

B_600
12

8.800
11

9.300
4

8.850
8

8.400
15

8.500
14

8.950
6

9.000
12

9.275
6

9.200
I

9.750
1

9.250
7

9.000
13

9.050
11

9.325
4

9.300
5

9.400
3

9.500
2

9.225
8

8.650
16

8.900
15

8.450
20

9.275
5

9.300
3

9.250
6

9.500
1

9.000
14

9.375
2

9.225
7

8.900
17

8.525
20

8.950
16

9.150
11

9_050
13

9.300
4

9.175
10

9.225
8

37.525
1

37.525
2

37.300
3

37.275
4

36.600
5

36.550
6

36.350
7

36.300
8

36.175
I

36.025
10

35.900
11

35.875
12

35.725
13

35.650
14

34.82s
15

Bars Beam

1 5012

2 5011

501 5

5094

5 5040

6 5053

7 5013

8 5067

I 5143

10 5154

11 5166

12 5056

13 5149

14 5048

15 5116

2

3

4

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Onl ine Results Courtesy Of: lrileetScoresOnline.com

Official Results

Floor

9.650

AA

1

8.150
17

8.3s0
16



2024 Polar Bear [\leet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26,2024 - Jan 28,2424

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 10

Rank Num

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

5108

5138

5018

5083

5163

50M

5039

5049

5135

5134

Claire Kilpatrick
Pittsburgh Northstars

Leona Braun
Rogers'Classics

Ava Helman
Falcon Gymnastics

Paislee Soltis
lt/onaca Turners

Kendall McConahy
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Haley Hutterer
Gymsport Gems

Lindsey Wankulitz
Falcon Gymnastics

Sally Sperandio
Falcon Gymnastics

Brooke Jordan
Rogers'Classics

Kinsey Kerle
Rogers'Classics

9.050
14

8_900
18

9.325
B

9.000
16

8.750
23

9.025
15

9.000
17

8.000
24

9.200
10

7.800
25

8.850
I

7.650
21

7.800
19

7.800
2A

7.950
't8

8.850
10

7.254
23

7.400
22

7.000
25

7.050
24

8.550
18

9.1s0
10

8.400
21

9.000
14

8.400
22

8.600
17

8.000
23

8.550
19

7.400
25

7.650
24

8.325
22

8.900
18

9.000
'15

8.650
19

9.200
I

7.800
24

9.125
12

8.200
23

7.440
25

8.450
21

34.775
16

34.600
17

34.525
1B

34.450
19

34.300
20

34-275
21

33.375
22

32.15A
23

31.000
24

30_950
25

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of : lvleetScoresOnline.com

Official Results

Vault Bars Beam Floor AA



2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26, 2A24 - Jan28,2024

Rank Num Name
Gym

I 512A Allie Churray
Pittsburgh Northstars

2 5148 Eva Collier
Tumble Time
Gymnastics LLC

3 5060 LillY Vikara
Gymsport Gems

4 5A92 Grace Wu
Pittsburgh Northstars

5 3043 Claire FreY
Gymsport Gems

6 5008 Maicy Bacon
Brandy [t/larie's
Gymnastics

7 5027 RhYan McBride
Falcon Gymnastics

8 5019 Victoria Tyburski
Falcon Gymnastics

I 5063 tr/ajesty Hoskins
Gymsport Gems

10 5119 Veronika
Tikhomirova
Pittsburgh Northstars

11 5091 Devon Garrett
Pittsburgh Northstars

12 5059 Kadence Phillips
Gymsport Gems

13 5101 Ava Roll
Pittsburgh Norlhstars

14 5009 AbY Felsing
Brandy Marie's
Gymnastics

15 5099 Gianna Sanderson
Collins
Pittsburgh Northstars

16 5A21 Bailie Holcombe
Falcon Gymnastics

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

[/eet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 11

Vault

9.400
4

9.225
7

9.050
16

8.800
24

9.100
14

9.525
1

9.500
2

8.800
25

8.850
22

9.125
13

9.400
5

9.050
17

9.200
8

9.4s0
3

8.850
23

9.250
6

Bars

9.375
2

9.150
5

9.450
1

8.850
12

9.300
3

8.950
9

8.900
10

8.900
11

9.200
4

8.850
13

7.500
34

8.650
18

9.125
6

8.300
21

8.700
16

9325
7

Beam

8.825
15

8.900
13

8.650
22

9.400
2

8.700
21

8.750
19

8.650
23

9.450
1

8.650
24

8.800
17

9.300
5

9.000
I

8.825
't6

9.400
3

8.550
25

8.100
31

9.175
11

9.400
2

9.325
7

9.400
3

9.350
5

9.150
12

9.150
13

9.000
't8

9.325
8

9.250
10

9.550
1

9.050
16

8.550
30

8.525
32

9.400
4

8.850
21

36.775
1

36.675
2

36.475
3

36.450
4

36.450
5

36.375
6

36.200
7

36.150
8

36.025
9

36.025
10

35.750
11

35.750
12

35.700
13

35.675
14

35.500
15

35.325
16

Official Results

Floor



2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26, 2024 - Jan 28, 2024

Rank Num Name
Gym

17 5155 Addison West
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

18 5023 [Marilynn Huston
Falcon Gymnastics

19 5111 TenleY KellY
Pittsburgh Northstars

20 5071 Drishti Arora-Jain
lVlonaca Turners

21 5090 Sienna Erringer
Pittsburgh Northstars

22 5122 CailYn Howe
Pittsburgh Northstars

23 5118 ZoeY Watt
Pittsburgh Northstars

24 5160 Hayden Ruiz
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

25 5095 LilY Begg
Pittsburgh Northstars

26 5164 Kenzie Jacobs
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

27 5041 Angelina Destefano
Falcon Gymnastics

28 5086 Kali Henderson
Mountain Gymnastics
Academy

29 5047 Kadence Tomaino
Falcon Gymnastics

30 5055 Remi Rongaus
Falcon Gymnastics

31 5157 Natasha Zevchak
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

32 5137 Regan Harry
Rogers'Classics

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: [VeetScoresOnline.com

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 11

8.775
28

9.025
18

9.000
19

8.675
32

8.500
36

8.625
33

9.150
I

9.100
15

8.700
30

9.150
10

8.900
21

8.950
2A

8.725
29

9_150
11

8.800
26

9.1s0
12

8.150
24

8.400
1g

8.250
22

8.400
20

8.725
15

8.775
14

9.100
8

8.000
27

7.800
29

8.700
17

7.750
31

7.550
32

7.550
33

7.20A
35

7.800
30

7.900
28

9.200
6

9.000
9

9.025
7

9.000
10

8.500
26

8.800
18

7.600
37

9.000
11

9.400
4

8.175
29

8.750
20

8.300
27

7.650
36

8.050
32

8.300
28

7.800
33

9.100
15

35.225
17

35.225
18

35.175
19

35.100
20

35.075
21

35.025
22

35.000
23

3s.000
24

34.750
25

34.675
26

33.800
27

33.650
28

33.250
29

33.200
30

33.200
31

33.150
32

Official Results

8.800
25

8.900
19

9.025
17

9.350
6

8.825
24

9.150
14

8.900
20

8.850
22

8.650
28

8.400
33

8.850
23

9.325
I

8.800
26

8.300
34

8.300
35

Bars Beam FloorVault



2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26,2A24 - Jan 28,2024

fi/eet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 11

Rank Num

34

36

35

33 5088 Kaylee Long
lVountain Gymnastics
Academy

Senna Vukmir
Pittsburgh Northstars

Avery Hollenberger
Pittsburgh Northstars

Grace Vella
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Jillian Chenoweth
Tumble Time
Gymnastics LLC

5115

5124

5153

5145

8.700
31

8.400
37

8.800
27

8.550
34

8.550

7.000
36

8.250
23

6.550
37

8.150
25

8.050
26

8.850
14

7.740
35

9.000
12

7.750
34

8.150
30

8.550
31

8.700
27

8.650
29

8.200
36

7.700
37

33.100
33

33.050
34

33.000
35

32.650
36

32.45A
37

37
35

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

Official Results

Bars Beam Floor AAVault



2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26,2024 - Jan 28,2024

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 12

FloorRank

1

2

3

4

5

b

7

8

o

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Num

5002

5000

5069

5079

5006

5110

5036

5052

5098

5151

5026

5158

5058

5072

5147

51 65

Vault

9.550
1

9.200
11

9.350
6

9.200
12

9.250
I

9.300
B

9.475
2

9.350
7

8.800
24

9.050
15

9.550
1

9.225
6

9.250
4

9.275
3

8.450
14

9.300
2

9.250
5

8.400
18

8.750
11

8.450
15

9.775
1

9.450
5

9.375
6

9.500
3

9.575
2

8.825
19

8.600
24

9.150
11

9.350
7

9.350
I

9.600
2

9.700
1

9.100
B

9.000
14

9.475
3

9.100
I

9.175
6

9.100
10

9.000
15

9.050
12

38.475
1

37.575
2

37.075
3

36.975
4

36.750
5

36.525
6

36.500
7

36.000
8

35.900
I

35.900
10

Name
Gym

Ava Schmidt
Arcadia Gymnastics

Bailey Tate
Arcadia Gymnastics

Hannah Terkel
lVlonaca Turners

Makenzie Zupsic
fi/onaca Turners

Autumn Fox
Arcadia Gymnastics

Lilyana Kerr
Pittsburgh Northstars

Noel Escoreal-Fuller
Falcon Gymnastics

Cameron Olstein
Falcon Gymnastics

Bianca Benetazzo
Pittsburgh Northstars

Jules Bompiani
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Mia Martinelli
Falcon Gymnastics

MacKenzie Shaulis
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

lMallory Shafer
Gymsport Gems

Bella Clark
lMonaca Turners

Elizabeth Dale
Tumble Time
Gymnastics LLC

Katie Fearer
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

9.000
16

9.000
17

9.400
4

8.850
23

8.800
25

9.000
18

8.800
I

8.450
16

8.750
12

9.000
7

8.800
10

7.850
26

8.850
18

9.325
I

8.175
27

8.800
21

8.750
22

9.200
10

9.125
7

8.875
18

9.250
4

8.825
22

9.100
11

9.225
5

35.775
11

3s.6s0
12

35.575
13

35.475
14

35.450
15

35.27s
16

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com
Official Results

Bars Beam



2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26,2024 - Jan 28,2A24

Rank Num Name
Gym

17 5029 Kallyn Misenhelder
Falcon Gymnastics

Claire Kolowitz
Pittsburgh Northstars

Bella Harriett
Rogers'Classics

Alexus Lejeune
Pittsburgh Northstars

Lily Slezak
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Hayden Engle
fi/onaca Turners

Allie Ryan
Pittsburgh Northstars

Presley Anderson
Rogers'Classics

Natalie Corbin
Pittsburgh Northstars

Kora Torreance
Monaca Turners

Emma Frye
Falcon Gymnastics

Kelsie Hill
[/ountain Gymnastics
Academy

Janessa List
Monaca Turners

Avery Lejeune
Pittsburgh Northstars

Sarah Jackson
Rogers'Classics

Lilly Bankaci
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Clara Shimko

18 51A7

19 5133

20 51A4

21 5152

22 5074

23 5100

5130

5106

5081

5103

5136

5121

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline-com

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 12

Vault

9.400
5

9.100
14

9.225
10

8.900
22

9.425
3

8.1 00
22

8.400
19

8.900
B

7.900
25

8.000
23

8.300
20

8.300
21

7.700
28

7.500
30

8.500
13

7.600
29

8.000
24

6.350
31

7.850
27

6.050
32

8.450
17

9.000
14

9.000
15

8.050
29

9.500
4

8.650
23

9.050
13

8.825
20

8.3s0
25

9.000
16

7.600
31

8.100
28

9.100
12

8.750
23

8.750
24

9.000
16

8.850
20

9.025
13

8.750
25

8.650
26

8.650
27

8.550
29

8.600
28

8.475
30

7.100
32

35.250
17

35.250
18

35.175
19

35.150
20

35.100
21

Bars Beam

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

8.950
20

8.950
21

9.1s0
13

8.550
30

8.800
26

9.000
19

8.725
27

35.050
22

34.725
23

33.850
24

33.600
25

33.500
26

33.175
27

32.925
28

5017

5089

5076

5150

8.650
28

8.550
31

8.600
29

9.000
17

7.350
32

7.350
33

8.000
30

8.875
19

8.850
21

7.775
31

8.925
17

32-875
29

32.600
30

29.775
31

25.375
32

8.3508.350

Official Results

Floor



2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIR PA 15012
Jan 26, 2024 - Jan 28, 2024

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 12

33

Rank Num

Pittsburgh Northstars

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Onli ne Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com

26

Official Results

Vault Bars Beam Floor



2424 Polar Bear ft/eet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26,2024 - Jan 28,2A24

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 500't lsabel Shuleski
Arcadia Gymnastics

Rayne Bronder
Pittsburgh Northstars

lVladdy Morgan
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Akansha Jose
Gymsport Gems

Stella Carretta
Gymsport Gems

Alayna Scandrol
Falcon Gymnastics

Hailey Beers
Gymsport Gems

Adyson Abbott
Monaca Turners

lVlackenzie Krnich
lVlonaca Turners

Sarah Wehrspann
Pittsburgh Northstars

Mekenzie Guenther
Pittsburgh Northstars

Lucy Eisengart
Falcon Gymnastics

Amaura Sager
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Taylor Tang
Rogers'Classics

Ellie [Vlosier
Falcon Gymnastics

Violet Skacel
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

2 5096

3 5162

4 5065

5 5062

6 5046

7 5061

5085

10 5117

12 5035

13 5159

14 5131

15 5051

16 5156

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy O{: lr/eetScoresOnline.com

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold: Age 13

8

I

Vault

9.675
1

9.350
2

9.100
7

9.050
8

9.200
5

9.225
4

9.250
3

9.150
6

8.750
13

8.850
11

8.750
14

8.900
10

9.000
I

8.800
12

Bars

8.600
8

9.000
1

8.800
3

Beam

9.250
2

9.200
4

9.250
3

9.575
1

9.075
6

9.200
4

8.900
8

9.225
3

9.375
2

8.150
15

8.825
11

8.850
I

8.800
12

9.000
7

8.350
13

8.850
10

9.100
5

8.225
14

8.050
16

37.100
1

36.625
2

36.350
3

8.850
2

8.800
4

8.050
13

8.750
6

8_400
11

8.800
5

8.500
10

8.550
9

8.650
7

8.100
12

7.850
14

7.650
15

7.244
16

9.200
5

8.600
10

9.075
6

9.300
1

9.050
7

8.750
I

8.850
8

8.150
13

8.550
12

7.900
14

36.000
4

35.825
5

35.725
b

35.450
7

35.425
I

35.150
I

35.000
10

34.450
11

34.450
12

33.850
13

5075

11 5113

7.700
15

8.600
11

7.550
16

33.450
14

24_475
15

22.800
16

Official Results

Floor



2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIR PA 15012
Jan 26,2024 - Jan 28,2024

Rank Num Name
Gym

1 5073 Peyton Davidson
Monaca Turners

Jesse Wallace
Arcadia Gymnastics

Jordy Thompson
lMonaca Turners

Breanna Pietro
Arcadia Gymnastics

Leah Minda
Falcon Gymnastics

Sydney West
Monaca Turners

Jenna Zurynski
[tlonaca Turners

Peyton Erker
Tates Gymnastics

Maisie McKeon
Pittsburgh Northstars

Sophia Bodak
Pittsburgh Northstars

Victoria Rosa
Monaca Turners

Abigail Bouch
Tates Gymnastics

Brinley McDowell
Monaca Turners

Nina Rich
Willow Tree
Gymnastics

Allie Behrendt
Falcon Gymnastics

Sophia Renk
Falcon Gymnastics

Addison Riffle
lVountain Gymnasties
Academy

5003

5A82

5004

5028

5080

5070

5142

5102

5144

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics
Online Results Courtesy Of: lvleetScoresOnline.com

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold:Age 14 & up

Floor

5097

5084

5077

51 61

s037

5054

5087

9_625
1

9.300
4

9.300
5

8.700
16

9.175
10

9.250
7

9,200
8

9"02s
13

8.650
19

9.400
2

9.100
12

9.325
3

8.850
15

8.700
17

9.400
1

9.2s0
2

9.250
3

8.350
I

8.000
14

8.150
13

8.450
7

8.800
6

8.900
5

7.400
18

9.000
4

7.850
15

8.200
12

8.350
I

7.300
19

8.250
10

7.600
17

9.'100
6

9.600
1

9.425
2

9.100
7

8.800
8

8.400
15

8.350
17

9.375
3

8.100
19

8.700
10

8.550
12

8.575
11

8.850
10

9.275
3

8.800
11

9.400
2

9.200
4

9.075
I

9.000
9

9.150
5

9.450
1

9.150
6

8.575
13

8.575
14

8.475
16

8.350
18

36.975
I

36.950
2

36.450
3

36.050
4

35.800
5

35.575
6

35.450
7

35.375
8

35.350
I

35.325
10

34.775
11

34.450
12

34.075
13

33.975
14

33.775
15

33.725
16

32.900
17

Vault

9.300
6

8.700
18

8.600
2A

Bars

001I

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

o

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

5

9.125
4

8_500
13

8.500
14

8.400
16

8.675
12

8.275
20

8_300
19

Official Results

Beam



2024 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIR PA't 501 2
Jan 26, 2024 - Jan 28,2A24

[/eet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Gold

Division: Gold:Age 14 & up

Rank Num

18

19

21

20

5093

5068

5105

5132

Grace Wilson
Pittsburgh Northstars

Mackalla ti/ichael
fi/onaca Turners

Rachel Lannis
Pittsburgh Northstars

lVlya Thompson
Rogers'Classics

7.000
21

9-175
11

9.200
I

8.900
14

7.800
16

8.225
11

6.400
21

6.9s0
20

8.750
I

7.350
21

8.250
18

7.900
20

9.100
7

7.600
21

8.450
17

8.500
15

32.650
18

32.350
19

32.300
20

32.250
21

Official Results Published By; Falcon Gymnastics

Onli ne Results Courtesy Of: lvleetScoresOniine.com

Official Results

Bars Beam FloorVault



2424 Polar Bear Meet WAG
Falcon Gymnastics
226 Nazareth Dr
ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP, PA 15012
Jan 26,2024 - Jan 28,2024

Meet Results

Session: ALL
Level: Platinum

Division: Platinum: Age 15

Rank Num

1 7003

7427

7031

7047

7028

7024

7006

7446

Ralyn Gilson
Arcadia Gymnastics

Karley Naughton
lVlonaca Turners

Liz Jones
lVlountain Gymnastics
Academy

Grace Wirt
Tates Gymnastics

Katie Naughton
lVlonaca Turners

Gianna Betta
Gymsport Gems

Emma Ackerman
Arcadia Gymnastics

Hailey Hartsell
Rogers'Classics

9.400
1

9.100
2

8.750
6

9.100
I

8.775
2

8.600
3

9.300
2

9.375
1

8.650
7

9.150
3

9.000
4

8.850
b

9.000
5

7.300
I

9.725
1

9.550
2

9.400
4

9.550
3

9.325
5

9.175
7

9.250
6

9.050
I

37.525
1

36.800
2

35.400
3

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

8.950
3

8.900
4

8.850
5

8.600
7

8.400
I

35.300
4

35.025
5

34.425
6

34.150
7

31.950
I

Official Results Published By: Falcon Gymnastics

Online Results Courtesy Of: MeetScoresOnline.com
Official Results

FloorVault Bars Beam

7.650
5

7.800
4

7.550
6

7.300
7

7.20A
I


